Taps & Dies

Threading Tools

HANSON Adjustable Tap Handle &
Reamer Wrenches

= e ——

12498
= Straight handle design provides greater leverage,
especially when using larger diameter taps

* Designed for use with taps, reamers, screw
extractors and other tools with a square shank

HANSON Offset Handle Adjustable Tap
& Reamer Wrenches

12421

» Straight handle design provides greater leverage,
especially when using larger diameter taps

Description Usage

HANSON Tap Adaptors

3085001

« Adaptors feature a 3/8" square drive to
accommodate socket wrench or extension

* Designed for use with taps, reamers, screw
extractors, and other tools with a square shank

* Not recommended for cutting new threads

HANSON T-Handle Tap Wrenches

12401

* Designed for use with taps, reamers, screw
extractors and other tools with a square shank

* Adjusted and tightened to size by twisting
knurled nut

* End of TR-50 & TR-73 wrench has 3/8" square
drive to accommodate socket wrench or
extension when desired

HANSON Offset Handle Adj. Tap Handle & Reamer Wrenches

TR-21
TR-121
HANSON Adj. Tap Handle & Reamer Wrenches
TR - 88

TR - 98

HANSON Tap Adaptors
2pc Tap Adaptor Set
Small Tap Adaptor

Large Tap Adaptor

HANSON T-Handle Tap Wrench

TR-1E

TR-1-1/2E

TR - 2E

HANSON Tap Wrenches with 3/8" Drive
TR- 73"

TR - 50

HANSON T-Handle Ratcheting Tap Wrench

For Taps No. 0 to 1/2" (3 mm to 12 mm)
For Taps No. 1/4" to 1" (6 mm to 24 mm)

For Taps No. 0 to 1/2" (3 mm to 12 mm)
For Taps 1/4" to 1" (6 mm to 24 mm)

2 Sizes for Taps No. 0 to 1/2"
For Taps No. 0 to 1/4"
For Taps 1/4" to 1/2"

For Taps No. 0 to 1/4" (3 mm to 6 mm)
For Taps No. 12 to 5/16"
For Taps 1/4" to 1/2" (6 mm to 12 mm)

For Taps No. 0 to 1/4" (3 mm - 6 mm) *
For Taps 1/4" to 1/2" (6 mm to 12 mm)

- For Tap Sizes No. 0 to 1/4" (3 mm to 6 mm)

- For Tap Sizes 1/4" to 1/2" (6 mm to 12 mm)

— 10" Extended Length for Tap Sizes #0 - 1/4" (3 mm to 6 mm)
- 12" Extended Length for Tap Sizes 1/4" - 1/2" (6 mm to 12 mm)

*Note: TR-73 comes with a hexagon nut

www.irwin.com

HANSON T-Handle Ratcheting

Tap Wrench

e

SN | —

21M2 #

2110

» Three position gear box for quick, efficient

ratcheting action

* Designed for use with taps, reamers, screw
extractors and other tools with a square shank

Carded
Item #

12021

12088

3095001

12001
12115
12002

12073
12050

21201
21202
21210
21212

Bulk
Item #

1241
1212

311088
12498

3095001A
30950018

12401
12415
12402

12473
12450

21101
21102
21110
21112




