HANSON Adjustable Tap Handle & Reamer Wrenches



12498

- Straight handle design provides greater leverage, especially when using larger diameter taps
- Designed for use with taps, reamers, screw extractors and other tools with a square shank

HANSON Offset Handle Adjustable Tap & Reamer Wrenches



 Straight handle design provides greater leverage, especially when using larger diameter taps

HANSON Tap Adaptors



3095001

- Adaptors feature a 3/8" square drive to accommodate socket wrench or extension
- Designed for use with taps, reamers, screw extractors, and other tools with a square shank
- Not recommended for cutting new threads

HANSON T-Handle Tap Wrenches



- Designed for use with taps, reamers, screw extractors and other tools with a square shank
- Adjusted and tightened to size by twisting knurled nut
- End of TR-50 & TR-73 wrench has 3/8" square drive to accommodate socket wrench or extension when desired

HANSON T-Handle Ratcheting Tap Wrench



- Three position gear box for quick, efficient ratcheting action
- Designed for use with taps, reamers, screw extractors and other tools with a square shank

		Carded	Bulk
Description	Usage	Item #	Item #
HANSON Offset Handle Adj. Tap Handle & Reamer Wrenches			
TR - 21	For Taps No. O to 1/2" (3 mm to 12 mm)	12021	12421
TR - 121	For Taps No. 1/4" to 1" (6 mm to 24 mm)	-	11212
HANSON Adj. Tap Handle & Reamer Wrenches			
TR - 88	For Taps No. 0 to 1/2" (3 mm to 12 mm)	12088	311088
TR - 98	For Taps 1/4" to 1" (6 mm to 24 mm)	-	12498
HANSON Tap Adaptors			
2pc Tap Adaptor Set	2 Sizes for Taps No. 0 to 1/2"	3095001	-
Small Tap Adaptor	For Taps No. 0 to 1/4"	_	3095001A
Large Tap Adaptor	For Taps 1/4" to 1/2"	-	3095001B
HANSON T-Handle Tap Wrench			
TR - 1E	For Taps No. 0 to 1/4" (3 mm to 6 mm)	12001	12401
TR - 1-1/2E	For Taps No. 12 to 5/16"	12115	12415
TR - 2E	For Taps 1/4" to 1/2" (6 mm to 12 mm)	12002	12402
HANSON Tap Wrenches with 3/8" Drive			
TR - 73*	For Taps No. 0 to 1/4" (3 mm - 6 mm) *	12073	12473
TR - 50	For Taps 1/4" to 1/2" (6 mm to 12 mm)	12050	12450
HANSON T-Handle Ratcheting Tap Wrench			
	For Tap Sizes No. 0 to 1/4" (3 mm to 6 mm)	21201	21101
-	For Tap Sizes 1/4" to 1/2" (6 mm to 12 mm)	21202	21102
	10" Extended Length for Tap Sizes #0 - 1/4" (3 mm to 6 mm)	21210	21110
-	12" Extended Length for Tap Sizes 1/4" - 1/2" (6 mm to 12 mm)	21212	21112
AN . TO TO			

*Note: TR-73 comes with a hexagon nut